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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2022 München, 10.-11.12.2022

Block A Block B

1 Tonn, Maria 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 113.5 12.0 24.0 19.0 8.0 8.5 18.5 23.5

2 Zárate von Borries, Laura 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 111.0 10.5 23.5 20.0 7.5 7.5 19.0 23.0

2 Hessdörfer, Ludovica 2010 SV Würzburg 05 111.0 11.5 23.0 16.5 9.0 9.0 19.0 23.0

4 Schmalbach, Clara 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 110.5 12.0 21.5 19.0 8.0 8.5 19.0 22.5

5 Brylla, Marie 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 108.5 11.0 22.5 19.5 6.0 8.0 19.0 22.5

6 Schultz, Finja 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 108.0 11.5 21.5 17.5 8.0 8.5 19.0 22.0

6 Lehto, Vera 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 108.0 11.0 22.0 19.5 7.5 7.5 19.0 21.5

8 Müllner, Elisa 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 107.0 11.5 24.0 19.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 19.5

8 Weiser, Daria 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 107.0 11.0 22.5 19.0 6.0 8.5 19.0 21.0

10 Suvari, Tuana 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 106.5 10.5 24.5 19.0 7.5 6.5 18.0 20.5

11 Galiew, Evelyn 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 106.0 10.5 21.5 19.5 9.0 6.5 19.0 20.0

12 Furtner, Emilia 2010 SC Eibsee Grainau 105.0 11.5 21.5 17.0 8.0 7.0 18.5 21.5

13 Ivic, Eleni 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 104.0 10.0 22.5 18.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 21.0

13 Hradobyk, Karina 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 104.0 12.0 25.0 19.0 3.0 7.0 17.0 21.0

13 Graupner, Annabelle 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 104.0 10.0 24.5 17.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 21.5

16 Speth, Marlene 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 103.5 9.5 21.0 16.5 7.5 7.0 19.0 23.0

17 Embacher, Iris 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 103.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 7.5 6.0 17.5 20.0

18 Meyer, Kiana 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 102.5 11.5 22.5 16.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 19.5

18 Fischer, Ann-Sophie 2010 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 102.5 11.0 21.0 16.5 8.0 6.5 18.5 21.0

18 Graf, Antonia 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 102.5 11.0 22.5 17.0 7.5 5.5 19.0 20.0

21 Jocher, Sophie 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 101.5 11.0 23.0 17.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 19.5

22 Maschek, Loulou 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 99.0 11.5 22.0 16.0 7.0 6.5 18.0 18.0

23 Fazekas, Panna 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 98.0 8.5 20.0 15.5 8.5 6.0 19.0 20.5

24 Eisermann, Jana 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 97.0 10.0 21.5 17.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.5

25 Gabriel, Stella 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 95.5 11.0 22.0 15.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 17.5

25 Lye, Alicia 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 95.5 10.0 21.5 15.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 19.0

27 Kossegi, Celeste 2011 SC Eibsee Grainau 94.5 10.5 20.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 18.0

28 Vlasenko, Sophie 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 94.0 11.5 20.5 16.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.0

28 Ninkovic, Lana 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 94.0 11.0 22.0 14.5 7.5 5.5 17.0 16.5

30 Sem, Antonia 2011 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92.5 9.5 19.5 14.5 6.5 6.5 16.5 19.5

31 Semenchenko, Simona 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 91.5 10.0 19.5 13.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 17.0

32 Yasein, Laura 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 90.0 11.0 19.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 18.5
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33 Buterus, Vanessa 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 89.5 10.0 17.5 14.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 16.0

33 Cremaschi, Irene 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 89.5 10.5 20.5 14.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 17.5

35 Steingräber, Marie 2012 SBB07 Nürnberg 89.0 11.0 18.0 15.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 17.0

36 Dacic, Melina 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 88.5 10.0 18.0 15.5 4.5 6.5 19.0 15.0

37 Jentsch, Liliana Aileen 2011 SC Eibsee Grainau 87.5 10.0 18.5 13.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 18.0

38 Schnauber, Alma 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 86.0 11.0 21.0 13.5 4.5 4.0 16.5 15.5

38 Petsch, Nele 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 86.0 9.5 21.5 13.5 4.5 3.5 17.0 16.5

40 Abushaera, Paulina 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 85.0 9.0 20.0 15.0 6.5 3.5 16.0 15.0

41 Märkl, Karina 2012 SC Eibsee Grainau 83.0 11.5 20.5 14.0 6.0 5.0 13.5 12.5

42 Zwittlinger, Lena 2010 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.0 10.0 16.5 14.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 14.5

43 Stadlmayr, Magdalena 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 80.0 10.0 17.5 14.5 6.0 5.0 13.5 13.5

43 Hady, Emily 2011 SV Würzburg 05 80.0 11.0 16.5 11.5 4.0 4.5 19.0 13.5

45 Martynova, Maria 2014 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 79.5 10.0 20.5 15.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 14.0

46 Dimitriadou, Anna-Maria 2012 SBB07 Nürnberg 78.5 9.5 23.5 15.5 2.5 1.5 14.0 12.0

47 Hillmeier, Sophia-Marie 2013 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 77.0 9.0 16.0 14.5 5.5 4.0 15.5 12.5

47 Pfeffermann, Miriam 2013 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 77.0 9.5 19.0 13.5 4.0 3.5 16.0 11.5

49 Auerswald, Mia 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 74.5 9.5 19.5 14.5 3.0 3.5 13.5 11.0

50 Rößler, Lisa 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 74.0 8.5 15.5 11.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 15.5

51 Bach El Arif, Dihya 2015 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 73.0 8.0 21.5 13.0 2.5 3.0 14.5 10.5

51 Fellendorf, Matilda 2012 SC Eibsee Grainau 73.0 10.5 13.5 10.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 13.5

53 Jocher, Lena 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 72.5 8.5 19.5 13.5 3.5 3.5 15.0 9.0

54 Paciu, Roxana 2013 SBB07 Nürnberg 72.0 8.0 19.0 13.5 3.5 3.0 13.5 11.5

55 Skudaev, Sofia 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 69.0 11.0 20.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 17.0 10.5

56 Schlampp, Paula 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 67.5 9.5 14.5 10.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 11.5

57 Djukic, Katharina 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 65.5 7.5 18.0 14.0 3.5 2.5 12.0 8.0

58 Fazekas, Flora 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 61.5 8.0 18.5 11.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 9.0

58 Paula, Isabella 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 61.5 9.0 15.5 9.0 3.5 2.5 13.5 8.5

60 Karlovic, Sophie 2011 SV Würzburg 05 61.0 8.5 13.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 10.0

61 Andonaki, Augustina 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 60.5 7.0 18.5 12.5 1.5 2.5 9.5 9.0

62 Kareva, Anna 2016 SBB07 Nürnberg 57.0 8.0 17.5 13.0 2.5 1.0 8.5 6.5

63 Brodt, Anastasia 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 55.5 9.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 1.5 10.0 6.0

64 Arnold, Franziska 2014 SV Würzburg 05 55.0 7.5 19.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 6.5 6.0
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64 Cremaschi, Sofia 2016 SBB07 Nürnberg 55.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 4.0 2.5 10.5 8.0

66 Beltle, Amira 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.5 7.5 12.5 11.5 2.5 1.5 9.5 6.5

66 Garcia, Alba 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 51.5 8.0 17.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 5.5

68 Hauk, Isabella 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 51.0 11.5 22.5 17.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

68 Schneider, Alessia 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.0 8.0 14.5 10.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 5.5

70 Seckin, Nevia 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 48.0 6.5 13.0 9.0 2.5 2.0 8.0 7.0

71 Bayer, Helena 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 40.5 6.5 12.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 4.0

71 Forst, Stacy 2012 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 40.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 2.5 0.5 9.0 6.0

73 Sölch, Annika 2014 SBB07 Nürnberg 40.0 6.5 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.5 5.0

74 Klüver, Lilith 2017 SBB07 Nürnberg 27.5 5.5 10.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 5.0 3.0

Lukas, Maria 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Butko, Emma 2013 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Nemes-Szatmary, Kinscö 2011 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Cavalcante von Rath, Sabrina 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Asaed, Alisar 2009 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Alghool , Alena 2010 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Weißmann, Ida 2013 SC Eibsee Grainau 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Kogan, Eva 2010 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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1 Klüver, Lilith 2017 SBB07 Nürnberg 27.5 5.5 10.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 5.0 3.0
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Block A Block B

1 Kareva, Anna 2016 SBB07 Nürnberg 57.0 8.0 17.5 13.0 2.5 1.0 8.5 6.5

2 Cremaschi, Sofia 2016 SBB07 Nürnberg 55.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 4.0 2.5 10.5 8.0
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Block A Block B

1 Bach El Arif, Dihya 2015 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 73.0 8.0 21.5 13.0 2.5 3.0 14.5 10.5

2 Andonaki, Augustina 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 60.5 7.0 18.5 12.5 1.5 2.5 9.5 9.0

3 Beltle, Amira 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.5 7.5 12.5 11.5 2.5 1.5 9.5 6.5

3 Garcia, Alba 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 51.5 8.0 17.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 5.5

5 Seckin, Nevia 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 48.0 6.5 13.0 9.0 2.5 2.0 8.0 7.0

6 Bayer, Helena 2015 SBB07 Nürnberg 40.5 6.5 12.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 4.0

Cavalcante von Rath, Sabrina 2015 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2022 München, 10.-11.12.2022

Block A Block B

1 Martynova, Maria 2014 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 79.5 10.0 20.5 15.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 14.0

2 Arnold, Franziska 2014 SV Würzburg 05 55.0 7.5 19.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 6.5 6.0

3 Sölch, Annika 2014 SBB07 Nürnberg 40.0 6.5 10.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.5 5.0

Jg.Rang Name Verein
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2022 München, 10.-11.12.2022

Block A Block B

1 Vlasenko, Sophie 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 94.0 11.5 20.5 16.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.0

2 Schnauber, Alma 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 86.0 11.0 21.0 13.5 4.5 4.0 16.5 15.5

3 Stadlmayr, Magdalena 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 80.0 10.0 17.5 14.5 6.0 5.0 13.5 13.5

4 Hillmeier, Sophia-Marie 2013 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 77.0 9.0 16.0 14.5 5.5 4.0 15.5 12.5

4 Pfeffermann, Miriam 2013 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 77.0 9.5 19.0 13.5 4.0 3.5 16.0 11.5

6 Auerswald, Mia 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 74.5 9.5 19.5 14.5 3.0 3.5 13.5 11.0

7 Rößler, Lisa 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 74.0 8.5 15.5 11.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 15.5

8 Jocher, Lena 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 72.5 8.5 19.5 13.5 3.5 3.5 15.0 9.0

9 Paciu, Roxana 2013 SBB07 Nürnberg 72.0 8.0 19.0 13.5 3.5 3.0 13.5 11.5

10 Schlampp, Paula 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 67.5 9.5 14.5 10.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 11.5

11 Djukic, Katharina 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 65.5 7.5 18.0 14.0 3.5 2.5 12.0 8.0

12 Fazekas, Flora 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 61.5 8.0 18.5 11.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 9.0

12 Paula, Isabella 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 61.5 9.0 15.5 9.0 3.5 2.5 13.5 8.5

14 Brodt, Anastasia 2013 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 55.5 9.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 1.5 10.0 6.0

15 Schneider, Alessia 2013 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.0 8.0 14.5 10.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 5.5

Butko, Emma 2013 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Weißmann, Ida 2013 SC Eibsee Grainau 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Block A Block B

1 Meyer, Kiana 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 102.5 11.5 22.5 16.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 19.5

1 Graf, Antonia 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 102.5 11.0 22.5 17.0 7.5 5.5 19.0 20.0

3 Eisermann, Jana 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 97.0 10.0 21.5 17.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.5

4 Gabriel, Stella 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 95.5 11.0 22.0 15.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 17.5

5 Ninkovic, Lana 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 94.0 11.0 22.0 14.5 7.5 5.5 17.0 16.5

6 Buterus, Vanessa 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 89.5 10.0 17.5 14.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 16.0

7 Steingräber, Marie 2012 SBB07 Nürnberg 89.0 11.0 18.0 15.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 17.0

8 Petsch, Nele 2012 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 86.0 9.5 21.5 13.5 4.5 3.5 17.0 16.5

9 Märkl, Karina 2012 SC Eibsee Grainau 83.0 11.5 20.5 14.0 6.0 5.0 13.5 12.5

10 Dimitriadou, Anna-Maria 2012 SBB07 Nürnberg 78.5 9.5 23.5 15.5 2.5 1.5 14.0 12.0

11 Fellendorf, Matilda 2012 SC Eibsee Grainau 73.0 10.5 13.5 10.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 13.5

12 Skudaev, Sofia 2012 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 69.0 11.0 20.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 17.0 10.5

13 Forst, Stacy 2012 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 40.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 2.5 0.5 9.0 6.0

VI. 

Pflicht
Rang Name Jg. Verein

Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 
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II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2022 München, 10.-11.12.2022

Block A Block B

1 Tonn, Maria 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 113.5 12.0 24.0 19.0 8.0 8.5 18.5 23.5

2 Schmalbach, Clara 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 110.5 12.0 21.5 19.0 8.0 8.5 19.0 22.5

3 Lehto, Vera 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 108.0 11.0 22.0 19.5 7.5 7.5 19.0 21.5

4 Müllner, Elisa 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 107.0 11.5 24.0 19.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 19.5

5 Suvari, Tuana 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 106.5 10.5 24.5 19.0 7.5 6.5 18.0 20.5

6 Galiew, Evelyn 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 106.0 10.5 21.5 19.5 9.0 6.5 19.0 20.0

7 Ivic, Eleni 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 104.0 10.0 22.5 18.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 21.0

7 Graupner, Annabelle 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 104.0 10.0 24.5 17.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 21.5

9 Embacher, Iris 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 103.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 7.5 6.0 17.5 20.0

10 Jocher, Sophie 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 101.5 11.0 23.0 17.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 19.5

11 Lye, Alicia 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 95.5 10.0 21.5 15.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 19.0

12 Kossegi, Celeste 2011 SC Eibsee Grainau 94.5 10.5 20.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 18.0

13 Sem, Antonia 2011 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92.5 9.5 19.5 14.5 6.5 6.5 16.5 19.5

14 Cremaschi, Irene 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 89.5 10.5 20.5 14.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 17.5

15 Dacic, Melina 2011 SBB07 Nürnberg 88.5 10.0 18.0 15.5 4.5 6.5 19.0 15.0

16 Jentsch, Liliana Aileen 2011 SC Eibsee Grainau 87.5 10.0 18.5 13.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 18.0

17 Abushaeva, Paulina 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 85.0 9.0 20.0 15.0 6.5 3.5 16.0 15.0

18 Hady, Emily 2011 SV Würzburg 05 80.0 11.0 16.5 11.5 4.0 4.5 19.0 13.5

19 Karlovic, Sophie 2011 SV Würzburg 05 61.0 8.5 13.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 10.0

20 Hauk, Isabella 2011 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 51.0 11.5 22.5 17.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lukas, Maria 2011 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Nemes-Szatmary, Kinscö 2011 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Block A Block B

1 Zárate von Borries, Laura 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 111.0 10.5 23.5 20.0 7.5 7.5 19.0 23.0

1 Hessdörfer, Ludovica 2010 SV Würzburg 05 111.0 11.5 23.0 16.5 9.0 9.0 19.0 23.0

3 Brylla, Marie 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 108.5 11.0 22.5 19.5 6.0 8.0 19.0 22.5

4 Schultz, Finja 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 108.0 11.5 21.5 17.5 8.0 8.5 19.0 22.0

5 Weiser, Daria 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 107.0 11.0 22.5 19.0 6.0 8.5 19.0 21.0

6 Furtner, Emilia 2010 SC Eibsee Grainau 105.0 11.5 21.5 17.0 8.0 7.0 18.5 21.5

7 Speth, Marlene 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 103.5 9.5 21.0 16.5 7.5 7.0 19.0 23.0

8 Fischer, Ann-Sophie 2010 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 102.5 11.0 21.0 16.5 8.0 6.5 18.5 21.0

9 Maschek, Loulou 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 99.0 11.5 22.0 16.0 7.0 6.5 18.0 18.0

10 Fazekas, Panna 2010 TSV Neuburg an der Donau 98.0 8.5 20.0 15.5 8.5 6.0 19.0 20.5

11 Semenchenko, Simona 2010 SG Stadtwerke München e.V. 91.5 10.0 19.5 13.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 17.0

12 Zwittlinger, Lena 2010 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.0 10.0 16.5 14.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 14.5

Alghool , Alena 2010 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Kogan, Eva 2010 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Jg.Rang Name Verein
VI. 

Pflicht

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw.Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 

Ausdauer

V. 

Schwimmen & 

Tauchen



Protokoll Muki-Preis 2022 München, 10.-11.12.2022

Block A Block B

1 Hradobyk, Karina 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 104.0 12.0 25.0 19.0 3.0 7.0 17.0 21.0

2 Yasein, Laura 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 90.0 11.0 19.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 18.5

Asaed, Alisar 2009 SBB07 Nürnberg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

VI. 

Pflicht
Rang Name Jg. Verein

Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 

Ausdauer

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw. V. 

Schwimmen & 

Tauchen
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